12/01/2018
Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit # Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation

Templates

Description

201801322

201801248

201801274

201801298

201801299

201801263

201801254

201801262

201801238

201801279

201801259

201801241

201801288

201801236

201801309

201801256

201801237

201801285

201801311

Accessory
Accessory

Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building
Fence

Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence

Fence

Fence

Foundation
Repair

Foundation
Repair
Foundation
Repair
Foundation
Repair

Residentia
Building
Residentia
Building

Residential
Building

6796 WOODENSHOE
RD (81120660000)
415 E COLUMBIAN
AVE (81001980000)
1048 PENDLETON
PKWY (81200100000)

1512 DICKENSON CT
(80916500000)

1514 DICKENSON CT
(80916510000)

113 OAK ST
(81000550000)

147 RICHARD AVE
(80703770000)

2604 MAPLE GROVE
DR (80215840000)
513 E FRANKLIN AVE
(81003180000)

573 PECKHAM RD
(80106280000)

213 HEWITT ST
(80303760000)

2470 TOWERVIEW DR
(80213460200)

124 PLUMMER CT
(80707470000)

949 HIGGINS AVE
(80902740000)

1122 HONEYSUCKLE
LN (80609870000)
319 STANLEY CT
(80211110000)

711 HENRY ST
(80401100000)
580 CHESTNUT ST
(80802210000)

819 BAYVIEW RD
(80103370000)

Christopher Nesbit
Christine M. Fowler

Pendleton Park LLC
Anna Rae F. Sundby
Elena Neougassimova

Jeffrey J. Strasser
Elisabeth S. Jackson
Matthew Valaskey
Lori Tyler

Rick Wolter

Island Professional
Investors

4 Ross Investments LLC

Thomas J. Lukes

Paul Hanneman
Deborah A. Meyer

Shannon L. Stuebs

Joseph Noll

Joseph A. Gruse

Ryan M. Goethel

INTEGRITY CONSTRUCTION
LLC

VERSATILE MANAGEMENT,
INC

VALLEY CONTRACTING
SOLUTIONS

VALLEY CONTRACTING
SOLUTIONS

ISLAND PROFESSIONAL
INVESTORS

AREA WATERPROOFING &
CONCRETE

DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION

AREA WATERPROOFING &
CONCRETE

ABT FOUNDATION
SOLUTIONS, INC.

BASEMENT REPAIR
SPECIALISTS
GREEN BAY AREA
BUILDERS

MOTTO AND SONS
CONSTRUCTION

11/30/2018

11/05/2018

11/12/2018

11/26/2018

11/26/2018

11/09/2018

11/06/2018

11/09/2018

11/01/2018

11/15/2018

11/07/2018

11/02/2018

11/19/2018

11/01/2018

11/27/2018

11/07/2018

11/01/2018

11/19/2018

11/27/2018

$6,770
$3,400
$640,000
$2,000
$2,000
$400
$1,200
$1,300
$3,200
$3,900

$1,000

$4,732

$6,800

$13,000

$18,350

$22,000

$5,000

$9,500

$13,000

224 sq ft wood deck in rear yard

10x16 premade shed in rear
yard. Wood construction.
1048 Pendleton Pkwy 8 unit apt

Extend and repair existing rear
deck approx 2 feet.

Extend and repair existing rear
deck approx 2 feet.

75ft of 4ft tall wood fence behind
home

4ft chain link fence behind
house.

@>55' of 4' chain link fence in
rear yard.

80ft of 4ft wood fence, 25ft of 6ft
tall wood fence

After the fact - 95ft of 6ft tall
wood fence along side of home
Install approximately 25 feet of 4
feet chain link fence on east side
of parking lot. Replacing existing
6 foot fence.

8ft tall overall height, wood fence
behind building

excavating walls, reinforcing
walls, waterproofing, and new
drain tile

Repair North, South, & East
walls

Repair 4 foundation walls
including drain tile.

Excavation of 40" with interior
piers waterproofing and
replacing existing drain tile
Adding 4x4 egress window

After the fact kitchen remodel.
Sink relocated load bearing wall
removed with header added.
Reinforcing existing roof due to
sagging rafters. Work being
done as part of a reroofing job.
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201801289 Residential 314 E WISCONSIN Steven W. Spanbauer SCHMIDT CONSTRUCTION 11/19/2018 $25,000  Finishing attic space for storage.
Building AVE (81003690000) @330 sqft Not for sleeping
201801291 Residential 1527 KINGSWOOD DR Travis Lindgren 11/20/2018 $30,000  Finishing @950 sqft of
Building (81104440000) basement into Rec room, office
and bedroom.
201801283 Residential 1535 REMINGTON RD Matthew J. Chevremont 11/16/2018 $41,000  Finishing @1300 sqft of
Building (81104060000) basement for full bath, Bedroom,
storage areas, wet bar, and rec
room.
201801303 Residential 104 S LAKE ST Benjamin J. Davis KOCH RENOVATION 11/27/2018 $55,000 1100 Sqft remodel of entire
Building (80404960000) home. Most walls are open prior

to this permits. 2 upstairs
bedrooms 1 bedroom
downstairs. 1.5 bathrooms
201801304 Residential 784 SUNSHINE LN William Nelson HARTWOOD HOMES 11/27/2018 $130,000 Adding @500 sqft of attached
Building (80108500000) garage and @500 feet addition
to home for bedroom and
additional remodeling.
201801247 Residential 501 E WISCONSIN Nancy M Hoover VKB HOMES LLC 11/05/2018 $200,000 Adding on @1200 sqft to attach
Building AVE (80100660000) Revocable Trust existing garage to home.
Garage has frost protected
foundation at this time. Will be
updating interior of existing

home.
201801264 Sign 202 W WISCONSIN William J. Casper FIBRE YARN 11/09/2018 $325 3 x 4 wall mount sign on rear of
AVE (81004670000) building for rear tenant space
(Fibre yarn shop)
201801313 Sign 1167 W Red Jay Quarry Realty LLC CREATIVE SIGN COMPANY 11/28/2018 $860 Install (2) sets of 26" raceway
WINNECONNE AVE channel letter sets
(80710130100)
201801310 Sign 860 FOX POINT IREIT Neenah Fox Point, APPLETON SIGN COMPANY 11/27/2018 $950 28 x 2 channel letter sign
PLAZA (80606400000) LLC INC relocated from old tenant space
872
201801261 WUBPA 2516 WALLACE AVE Castle Oak Development ROCK SOLID PROPERTIES 11/08/2018 $110,000 New 1 story home. Unfinished
(80217600000) L.L.C. LLC basement
Total Permits 29
Total Permits Valuation $1,350,687
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