## **Monthly Building Permit Details**

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
201801322	Accessory	6796 WOODENSHOE RD (81120660000)	Christopher Nesbit	INTEGRITY CONSTRUCTION LLC	11/30/2018	\$6,770	224 sq ft wood deck in rear yard
201801248	Accessory	415 E COLUMBIAN AVE (81001980000)	Christine M. Fowler		11/05/2018	\$3,400	10x16 premade shed in rear yard. Wood construction.
201801274	Commercial Building	1048 PENDLETON PKWY (81200100000)	Pendleton Park LLC	VERSATILE MANAGEMENT, INC	11/12/2018	\$640,000	1048 Pendleton Pkwy 8 unit apt
201801298	Commercial Building	1512 DICKENSON CT (80916500000)	Anna Rae F. Sundby	VALLEY CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS	11/26/2018	\$2,000	Extend and repair existing rear deck approx 2 feet.
201801299	Commercial Building	1514 DICKENSON CT (80916510000)	Elena Neougassimova	VALLEY CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS	11/26/2018	\$2,000	Extend and repair existing rear deck approx 2 feet.
201801263	•	113 OAK ST (81000550000)	Jeffrey J. Strasser		11/09/2018	\$400	75ft of 4ft tall wood fence behind home
201801254	Fence	147 RICHARD AVE (80703770000)	Elisabeth S. Jackson		11/06/2018	\$1,200	4ft chain link fence behind house.
201801262	Fence	2604 MAPLE GROVE DR (80215840000)	Matthew Valaskey		11/09/2018	\$1,300	@55' of 4' chain link fence in rear yard.
201801238	Fence	513 E FRANKLIN ÁVE (81003180000)	Lori Tyler		11/01/2018	\$3,200	80ft of 4ft wood fence, 25ft of 6ft tall wood fence
201801279	Fence	573 PECKHAM RD (80106280000)	Rick Wolter		11/15/2018	\$3,900	After the fact - 95ft of 6ft tall wood fence along side of home
201801259	Fence	213 HEWITT ST (80303760000)	Island Professional Investors	ISLAND PROFESSIONAL INVESTORS	11/07/2018	\$1,000	Install approximately 25 feet of 4 feet chain link fence on east side of parking lot. Replacing existing 6 foot fence.
201801241	Fence	2470 TOWERVIEW DR (80213460200)	4 Ross Investments LLC		11/02/2018	\$4,732	8ft tall overall height, wood fence behind building
201801288	Foundation Repair	124 PLUMMER CT (80707470000)	Thomas J. Lukes	AREA WATERPROOFING & CONCRETE	11/19/2018	\$6,800	excavating walls, reinforcing walls, waterproofing, and new drain tile
201801236	Foundation Repair	949 HIGGINS AVE (80902740000)	Paul Hanneman	DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION	11/01/2018	\$13,000	Repair North, South, & East walls
201801309	Foundation Repair	1122 HONEYSUCKLE LN (80609870000)	Deborah A. Meyer	AREA WATERPROOFING & CONCRETE	11/27/2018	\$18,350	Repair 4 foundation walls including drain tile.
201801256	Foundation Repair	319 STANLEY CT (80211110000)	Shannon L. Stuebs	ABT FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.	11/07/2018	\$22,000	Excavation of 40' with interior piers waterproofing and replacing existing drain tile
201801237	Residential Building	711 HENRY ST (80401100000)	Joseph Noll	BASEMENT REPAIR SPECIALISTS	11/01/2018	\$5,000	Adding 4x4 egress window
201801285	Residential Building	580 CHESTNUT ST (80802210000)	Joseph A. Gruse	GREEN BAY AREA BUILDERS	11/19/2018	\$9,500	After the fact kitchen remodel. Sink relocated load bearing wall removed with header added.
201801311	Residential Building	819 BAYVIEW RD (80103370000)	Ryan M. Goethel	MOTTO AND SONS CONSTRUCTION	11/27/2018	\$13,000	Reinforcing existing roof due to sagging rafters. Work being done as part of a reroofing job.

## **Monthly Building Permit Details**

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
201801289	Residential Building	314 E WISCONSIN AVE (81003690000)	Steven W. Spanbauer	SCHMIDT CONSTRUCTION	11/19/2018	\$25,000	Finishing attic space for storage. @330 sqft Not for sleeping
201801291	Residential Building	1527 KINGSWOOD DR (81104440000)	Travis Lindgren		11/20/2018	\$30,000	Finishing @950 sqft of basement into Rec room, office and bedroom.
201801283	Residential Building	1535 REMINGTON RD (81104060000)	Matthew J. Chevremont		11/16/2018	\$41,000	Finishing @1300 sqft of basement for full bath, Bedroom, storage areas, wet bar, and rec room.
201801303	Residential Building	104 S LAKE ST (80404960000)	Benjamin J. Davis	KOCH RENOVATION	11/27/2018	\$55,000	1100 Sqft remodel of entire home. Most walls are open prior to this permits. 2 upstairs bedrooms 1 bedroom downstairs. 1.5 bathrooms
201801304	Residential Building	784 SUNSHINE LN (80108500000)	William Nelson	HARTWOOD HOMES	11/27/2018	\$130,000	Adding @500 sqft of attached garage and @500 feet addition to home for bedroom and additional remodeling.
201801247	Residential Building	501 E WISCONSIN AVE (80100660000)	Nancy M Hoover Revocable Trust	VKB HOMES LLC	11/05/2018	\$200,000	Adding on @1200 sqft to attach existing garage to home. Garage has frost protected foundation at this time. Will be updating interior of existing home.
201801264	Sign	202 W WISCONSIN AVE (81004670000)	William J. Casper	FIBRE YARN	11/09/2018	\$325	3 x 4 wall mount sign on rear of building for rear tenant space (Fibre yarn shop)
201801313	Sign	1167 W WINNECONNE AVE (80710130100)	Red Jay Quarry Realty LLC	CREATIVE SIGN COMPANY	11/28/2018	\$860	Install (2) sets of 26" raceway channel letter sets
201801310	Sign	860 FOX POINT PLAZA (80606400000)	IREIT Neenah Fox Point, LLC	APPLETON SIGN COMPANY INC	11/27/2018	\$950	28 x 2 channel letter sign relocated from old tenant space 872
201801261	WUBPA	2516 WALLACE AVE (80217600000)	Castle Oak Development L.L.C.	ROCK SOLID PROPERTIES LLC	11/08/2018	\$110,000	New 1 story home. Unfinished basement

Total Permits 29

Total Permits Valuation \$1,350,687